For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
December 2017 DocID031320 Rev 1 1/14
EVAL-L99DZ100G,
EVAL-L99DZ120
L99DZ100G, L99DZ120  Evaluation Board
Data brief
Features
 1 half bridge for 7.5 A load (RON = 100 mΩ)

adjustment for LED driver outputs
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Reference
EVAL-L99DZ100G
L99DZ100G Mother and
Daughter Board
EVAL-D-L99DZ100G L99DZ100G Daughter Board
EVAL-L99DZ120
L99DZ120 Mother and
Daughter Board
EVAL-D-L99DZ120 L99DZ120 Daughter Board
Contents  EVAL-L99DZ100G, EVAL-L99DZ120
2/14 DocID031320 Rev 1
Contents
1 Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2 Application schematics and layouts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6